

PROVI AUTOWORKS PTE LTD.
Blk 8 , Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 , #02-24
Premier @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 415875
Email: claims@PROVIAUTO.com
Tel: 6286 6060 Fax : 6286 7060
Office Use Only

Parts -20%	
SN	
Labour	
TOTAL	
LUMSUM	
ERV	10K

TO: MSIG
Vehicle No : SJQ 2817 P
Make & Model : HYUNDAI AVANTE
DATE: 15/12/2021

No.	DESCRIPTION - PARTS	QTY	UNIT PRICE	PRICE
1	HEAD LAMP <i>X / BR</i> 680	2	\$ 580.00	\$ 1,160.00 ✓
2	HEAD LAMP BOTTOM BRACKET <i>X / Snn</i>	2	\$ 120.00	\$ 240.00
3	HEAD LAMP TOP RUBBER <i>X</i>	2	\$ 89.00	\$ 178.00
4	SUPPORT PANEL <i>X NN</i>	1	\$ 876.00	\$ 876.00
5	AIR CON CONDENSOR <i>X</i>	1	\$ 913.70	\$ 913.70
6	CONDENSER AIR CON PIPE <i>X</i>	1	\$ 321.00	\$ 321.00
7	CONDENSER PRESSURE PIPE <i>X</i>	1	\$ 422.30	\$ 422.30
8	CONDENSER SUCTION PIPE <i>X</i>	1	\$ 398.00	\$ 398.00
9	RADIATOR ASSY <i>X</i>	1	\$ 870.60	\$ 870.60
10	RADIATOR FAN COWLING <i>X</i>	1	\$ 273.00	\$ 273.00
11	RADIATOR FAN MOTOR <i>X</i>	1	\$ 412.00	\$ 412.00
12	RADIATOR FAN BLADE <i>X</i>	1	\$ 98.00	\$ 98.00
13	FRONT BUMPER <i>/ Re</i> 478	1	\$ 561.90	\$ 561.90 ✓
14	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>/ ee</i> 65	2	\$ 97.50 ✓	\$ 195.00
15	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>X NN</i>	1	\$ 433.20	\$ 433.20
16	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE <i>/ CPA</i> 118	1	\$ 217.00	\$ 217.00 ✓
17	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE <i>/ m's</i>	1	\$ 255.80	\$ 255.80
18	FRONT BUMPER FOG COVER <i>/ ee</i>	2	\$ 101.20	\$ 202.40 ✓
19	FRONT BUMPER LOWER COVER <i>/ TN</i> 47.5	1	\$ 288.10	\$ 288.10 ✓
20	WIPER TANK <i>/ BR</i> 154.7	1	\$ 188.20	\$ 188.20 ✓
21	WIPER TANK MOTOR <i>/ cut</i> 114.6	1	\$ 266.60	\$ 266.60 ✓
22	FRONT FENDER <i>/ buc</i> 466.5	2	\$ 621.20 ✓	\$ 1,242.40
23	FRONT FENDER COWLING <i>/ ee</i>	2	\$ 189.70 ✓	\$ 379.40
24	FRONT FENDER INNER RACKET <i>X NN</i>	2	\$ 78.00	\$ 156.00
25	FRONT WHEEL HOUSING RH <i>X repair</i>	1	\$ 566.80	\$ 566.80
26	FRONT ABSORBER <i>X</i>	2	\$ 334.60 ✓	\$ 669.20
27	FRONT ABSORBER TOP MOUNTING <i>X NN</i>	2	\$ 166.00 ✓	\$ 332.00
28	FRONT LOWER ARM <i>X</i>	2	\$ 410.60 ✓	\$ 821.20
29	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM <i>X</i>	2	\$ 403.90 ✓	\$ 807.80
30	FRONT WHEEL BEARING <i>X</i> 198	2	\$ 235.90 ✓	\$ 471.80

31	FRONT ANTI ROLL BAR ✓ BT	1	\$	344.70	\$	344.70	✓
32	FRONT ANTI ROLL BAR LINK ✓ BT	2	\$	120.00	\$	240.00	✓
33	STEERING RACK AND PINION ✓ BT 1573	1	\$	1,877.20	\$	1,877.20	✓
34	FRONT DRIVE SHAFT ✗ NN	2	\$	1,472.30	\$	2,944.60	
35	FRONT CROSSMEMBER ✓ BT	1	\$	987.20	\$	987.20	✓
36	FRONT DOOR INNER PILLAR RH ✗ Repair	1	\$	768.30	\$	768.30	
37	FRONT DOOR OUTER PILLAR RH ✗ Repair	1	\$	788.20	\$	788.20	
38	FRONT DOOR RH / Bare 1091	1	\$	1,440.00	\$	1,440.00	✓
39	FRONT DOOR BLACK STICKER RH / MC 26	2	\$	56.00	\$	112.00	✓
40	FRONT DOOR OUTER MOULDING RH ✗ SMC	1	\$	178.40	\$	178.40	
41	FRONT DOOR HINGE RH / Sbt	2	\$	89.00	\$	178.00	✓
42	FRONT DOOR CHECKER RH / Sbt	1	\$	112.40	\$	112.40	✓
43	FRONT DOOR SIDE MIRROR RH / Dis 652	1	\$	754.90	\$	754.90	✓
44	FRONT DOOR OUTER HANDLE RH / Cut 188	1	\$	247.90	\$	247.90	✓
45	FRONT DOOR OUTER HANDLE SIDE COVER RH / Cut	1	\$	45.00	\$	45.00	✓
46	FRONT DOOR INNER LOCK RH / Im 291	1	\$	455.00	\$	455.00	✓
47	FRONT DOOR LOCK CATCH RH ✗ NN	1	\$	46.00	\$	46.00	
48	FRONT DOOR WEATHERSTRIP RH ✗ NN	1	\$	189.00	\$	189.00	
49	FRONT DOOR INNER TRIM RH ✗ NN	1	\$	672.30	\$	672.30	
50	FRONT DOOR REGULATOR MOTOR RH ✗ NN	1	\$	457.00	\$	457.00	
51	FRONT DOOR REGULATOR GEAR RH ✗ NN	1	\$	312.00	\$	312.00	
52	FRONT DOOR CHANNEL RH ✗ NN	1	\$	87.90	\$	87.90	
53	FRONT DOOR CHANNEL SEAL RH / MC 124	1	\$	159.10	\$	159.10	✓
54	FRONT DOOR FRAME WEATHERSTRIP RH ✗ NN	1	\$	255.20	\$	255.20	
55	FRONT DOOR BOTTOM STEP TRIM RH ✗ NN	1	\$	176.00	\$	176.00	
56	CENTER INNER PILLAR RH ✗ Repair	1	\$	654.70	\$	654.70	
57	CENTER OUTER PILLAR RH ✗ Repair	1	\$	662.10	\$	662.10	
58	ROCKER PANEL RH ✗ Repair	1	\$	1,799.60	\$	1,799.60	
59	REAR DOOR RH / Bare 1099	1	\$	1,398.40	\$	1,398.40	✓
60	REAR DOOR BLACK STICKER RH / MC 26	2	\$	45.00	\$	90.00	✓
61	REAR DOOR OUTER MOULDING RH ✗ SMC NN	1	\$	180.80	\$	180.80	
62	REAR DOOR OUTER HANDLE RH / Dis 192	1	\$	247.90	\$	247.90	✓
63	REAR DOOR OUTER HANDLE SIDE COVER RH / MS	1	\$	45.00	\$	45.00	✓
64	REAR DOOR HINGE RH / BT	2	\$	89.00	\$	178.00	✓
65	REAR DOOR CHECKER RH ✗ / BT	1	\$	112.40	\$	112.40	✓
66	REAR DOOR INNER LOCK RH / Im 291	1	\$	394.70	\$	394.70	✓
67	REAR DOOR LOCK CATCH RH ✗ NN	1	\$	46.00	\$	46.00	

68	REAR DOOR WEATHERSTRIP RH X NN	1	\$	189.00	\$	189.00	
69	REAR DOOR INNER TRIM RH X NN	1	\$	622.00	\$	622.00	
70	REAR DOOR REGULATOR MOTOR RH X NN	1	\$	466.10	\$	466.10	
71	REAR DOOR REGULATOR GEAR RH X NN	1	\$	312.00	\$	312.00	
72	REAR DOOR CHANNEL RH X NN	1	\$	98.00	\$	98.00	
73	REAR DOOR CHANNEL SEAL RH X NN 124	1	\$	155.00	\$	155.00	✓
74	REAR DOOR FRAME WEATHERSTRIP RH X NN	1	\$	247.00	\$	247.00	
75	REAR DOOR BOTTOM STEP TRIM RH X NN	1	\$	188.10	\$	188.10	
76	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING X	1	\$	198.00	\$	198.00	✓
77	REAR FENDER GLASS WITH MOULDING RH X NN	1	\$	288 465.00	\$	465.00	✓
78	REAR FENDER RH X NN	1	\$	875.40	\$	875.40	✓
79	REAR FENDER COWLING RH X NN	1	\$	152.00	\$	152.00	
80	REAR FENDER INNER HOUSING RH X NN	1	\$	577.40	\$	577.40	
81	REAR ABSORBER RH X	1	\$	367.00	\$	367.00	
82	REAR UPPER ARM RH X NN	1	\$	276.40	\$	276.40	
83	REAR LOWER ARM RH X NN	1	\$	427.80	\$	427.80	
84	REAR KNUCKLE ARM RH X NN	1	\$	564.00	\$	564.00	
85	REAR WHEEL BEARING RH X NN	1	\$	231.30	\$	231.30	✓
86	TAILLAMP RH X NN	1	\$	354.00	\$	354.00	
87	REAR BUMPER X NN 495	1	\$	698.00	\$	698.00	✓
88	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER X NN 1	2	\$	49.80	\$	99.60	✓
						Subtotal :	\$ 41,418.40
						Less 20%	\$ 8,283.68
						Parts Total :	\$ 33,134.72

	SPECIAL NETT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	PRICE
1	SUPPORT PANEL SEALANT X <i>NN</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
2	RADIATOR COOLANT X <i>NN</i>	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
3	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIP / <i>MC</i>	1	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00 30
4	FRONT WHEEL HOUSING SEALANT X <i>NN</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
5	FRONT BUMPER CLIP / <i>MC</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00 40
6	FRONT BUMPER LOWER COVER CLIP X <i>NN</i>	1	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00
7	FRONT BUMPER DIFFUSER / <i>CRA</i>	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00 1200
8	TYRE / <i>cut</i>	3	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00 300
9	SPORT RIM / <i>cut</i>	3	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 4,200.00 1050
10	FRONT DOOR INNER PILLAR SEALANT X <i>NN</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
11	FRONT DOOR OUTER PILLAR SEALANT / <i>MC</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00 40
12	FRONT DOOR SEALANT X <i>NN</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
13	FRONT DOOR INNER TRIM CLIP / <i>MC</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00 30
14	FRONT DOOR BOTTOM STEP TRIM CLIP X <i>NN</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
15	CENTER INNER PILLAR SEALANT X	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
16	CENTER OUTER PILLAR SEALANT / <i>MC</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00 40
17	ROCKER PANEL SEALANT X <i>NN</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
18	SIDE SKIRT / <i>cut</i>	1 2	\$ 900.00	\$ 1,800.00 600
19	REAR DOOR SEALANT X <i>NN</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
20	REAR DOOR INNER TRIM CLIP / <i>MC</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00 30
21	REAR DOOR BOTTOM STEP TRIM CLIP X <i>NN</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
22	REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL /	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00 20
23	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT / <i>MC</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00 20
24	REAR FENDER GLASS SEALANT /	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00 20
25	REAR FENDER SEALANT X <i>NN</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
26	REAR FENDER COWLING CLIP / <i>MC</i>	1	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00 20
27	REAR FENDER INNER HOUSING SEALANT X <i>NN</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
28	REAR BUMPER CLIP / <i>MC</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00 40
29	REAR BUMPER DIFFUSER / <i>CRA</i>	1	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00 1200
				\$ 11,980.00

4680

LABOUR		PRICE
PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS	1800 ?	\$ 3,200.00
TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA	1800 .	\$ 2,800.00
TO PERFORM LIGHTING & WIRING CHECK	20	\$ 100.00
TO APPLY ANTI-RUST & TUFF KOTE	80	\$ 200.00
REMOVE AND INSTALL RADIATOR ASSY. PERFORMED RADIATOR PRESSURE TEST	NN X	\$ 200.00
DISMENTLE AND REPLACE A/C CONDENSER ASSY. REFILL, RECHARGE A/C REFRIGERANT GAS AND PERFORM PRESSURE TEST.	X NN	\$ 250.00
REMOVE AND INSTALL FRONT DOOR PART	60	\$ 200.00
REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR DOOR PART	60	\$ 200.00
REMOVE AND INSTALL FRONT UNDER CARRIAGE	200	\$ 600.00
REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR UNDER CARRIAGE	100	\$ 600.00
TO CHECK FOUR WHEEL ALIGMENT	60	\$ 100.00
REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR FENDER GLASS	40	\$ 150.00
REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR WINDSCREEN	120	\$ 200.00
		4350
LABOUR TOTAL		\$ 8,800.00

	Total Parts Cost	\$ 45,114.72
	Total Labour Cost	\$ 8,800.00
	Total Repair Cost	\$ 53,914.72

APPROVED DETAILS

NO. OF WORKING DAYS

PART BY PART OR LUMP SUM

DATE & TIME OF SURVEY

SURVEYED BY

CONTACT NUMBER

FAX NUMBER

12 Days .

4/5

After repair photos .

Gmo Q: P

16/12/21 .

-20%: 8800

LIK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: